BENEFITS
• End device certified by
leading carriers
• 4G-LTE Cat 4, Cat 1 and
Cat M1 models
• Developer friendly to integrate,
quick to deploy and scale assets
• Long solution lifecycle reduces

Email: sales@multitech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech Dragonfly™
Model Description Region
MTQ-L4G1-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 4 Modem w/Fallback & GNSS Global
MTQ-LNA7-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 4 Modem  US/Can
 w/Fallback & GNSS (AT&T/Verizon)
MTQ-LEU7-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 4 Modem w/Fallback EU/AU
MTQ-LAT3-B01 LTE Cat 1 Embedded Cellular SoM w/Fallback (AT&T) US/Can
MTQ-LAT3-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 1 Modem w/Fallback (AT&T) US/Can
MTQ-LVW3-B01 LTE Cat 1 Embedded Cellular SoM (Verizon) USA
MTQ-LVW3-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 1 Modem (Verizon) USA
MTQ-LSP3-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 1 Modem w/GNSS (Sprint) USA
MTQ-MNA1-B01 LTE Cat M1 Embedded Cellular SoM w/GNSS (AT&T/Verizon) US/Can
MTQ-MNA1-B02 Embedded LTE Cat M1 Modem w/GNSS (AT&T/Verizon) US/Can
Developer Kit
Model Description Region
MTUDK2-ST-CELL.R1 SocketModem® & Dragonfly Developer Kit   Global
 (DB9 RS-232 Connector and USB)